LY O

KaNsAS CORPORATION Commission 1085772 Form muet bo ed
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIviSION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 10 # CO071212
PRODUCTION (k.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82.3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343 APINo.15- 15-133-27293-00-01
name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Description:
Address 1. _Oklahoma Tower . SWNE o010 mwp.28 s R.19 ¢JEast (west
Address 2; 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 1980 Feet from m Nerth/ [] South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY Slate:OK Zip: 73102 . —_— 1980 Feet fram E] East / [] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _CLARK EDWARDS County: _Neosho
Phone: (620 )432—4200 Lease Name:MIH: MARIAM L Well #: 10-1
m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: RIVERTON (Perfs): 906-908
rarmation: INEUTRAL (Poris): _853-855
Formation: ROWE (Perfs): 847-849
Farmation: F LEMING (Perfs): 640-642
.. CROWEBURG perts: _506-608
m 2, Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: RIVERTON sopp: 0 mcrpp: 2112 BwpD: 2
Formation: NEUTRAL BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 2" " = BWPD: ..
Formation: ROWE BOPD: 0 MCFPD: .2— BWPD: .5—_
Formation: FLEMING BOPD: 0 MCFPD:L BWPD: 5 I
Formation: CROWEBURG BOPD: 0 MCFPD: &= "€«  BWPD: §.__

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offselting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4, Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-13ba.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
a 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: |:| Yes |:| No
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 {Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the followlng:
ﬂ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.
w 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in'this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any pariy having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[ benied m Approved the nofice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 7/14/2012

Approved By: Rick Hestermann Date: 0771672012

Mail with all required attachments and files to; KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




STATE : Kansas
COUNTY  : Neosho

POSTROCK IN _ Current Completion
PostRock
WELL : Mih, Mariam L 10-1 SPUD DATE : 12/19/2007
FIELD : Cherokee Basin CBM COMP. Date : 2/6/2008

API: 15-133-27293-00-00

LOCATION: 10-288-19E (SW, NE)

ELEVATION: GL - 973"

B5E"24LEB @ 2.5

A 4

4.5" 10.5 Ib @ 1026

Drilled Depth @ 1040

Welthead/Surface Equipment

Tree Connection

Tree

Tubing Head

Bradenhead

Pumping Unit

Compressor

Tubular Detall
Sliza Waight Grads Cap{bbl?t] Date Depth

8 5/8° 24 Ib 2007 205

4% 10.5 Ib 2007 1040

Downhele Equipment Detail

Completion Data

Original as GAS Well |
- 1888 bbis fluid
- 15900 [bs 20/40 sand
- 1300 gal 15% acid

Perforations

Criainal Complation
485-489 (17)
496-500 {17)
581-583 (9)

606-603 (13)
640-642 (9)
847-849(9)

853-855 (9)

906-908 (9)

PREPARED BY: _POSTROCK

APPROVED BY:

DATE: June, 2012

DATE:
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Rice S8P2010 BCC
A B [+ D E F G H 1 | J | K
1 |Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 4 5
2: |Parameters Units Input Input Input Input Input Click here Click
3 [Select the brines Select fluid L e (Al A1 .. |Mixed brine: to run SSP
4 |Sampte 1D by checking | Cell 28 5 Click
5 |Date |the box{es), 319/2012 3/4i2012 342012 172072012 11202012 |STPcale.pH. | ™
6 [Operator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock  JPostRock |PostRock Cells H35-38 Cilek
7 _|Well Name Ward Feed | Ward Feed | Cli ith [ci ith _ |Clinesmith  lare nsed in Goal Seek SSP
B JLocation #34-1 #4-1 #5-4 i 42 mixed brines Click
q JField CBM CBM Bartles |Bar1lcs |Bar1les caleulations.
10 [Na* (mp/l)* 19,433.00 27,381.00 26,534.00' 25689.00] 24220.00 24654.20] Initial(BH) | Final(WH) ISR
11 {K* (if not known =0) (mg/l) I I I 0.00ISaluratiun Index values (Finat-nitial)
12 Img™ (mgf) 1,096.00 sr200]  1200.00] 953.00] 8s8.00] 995,91 Calcite
13 |ca® (mg) 1,836.00 2,452.00 2,044.00] 1920.00] 1945.00| w023 om0 0.13
14 fsc™ (mg/) 0.00 Barite
15 |Ba" (mg/l) o.00| |
15 Jre* (mg/ly 40.00 21.00 18.00] s2.00] 90.00] 50.21 Halite
17 [En™ (mg/) ooo] 77 [ a0 -0.03
18 [ep™ (mg/) 0.0} Gypsum
19 |Cr (mgf1) 36,209,00 48965.00] 4787400 4563200  43147.00) 44388.44) 319 ] -3.18 0.00
20 [s0.2 (mgny 1.00 1.00 8.00 1.00] 1.oo] 240 Hemihydrate
21 |F (mg/t) X EE T 0.06
22 [Br (mgh) 0.00f Anhydrite
23 [sioz (mgfl) 5i02 0.00 347 ] 36 0.12
24 |HCO3 Alkalinity** (g as HCO3), 190.00] 234.00] 259,00 268.00) 254.00] 241.03 Celestite
25 |Co3 Alkalinity (mg/ as CO3)
‘26 |Carboxylic acids** (mg/) 0.00; Iron Sullide
27 [Ammonia (mg/L) NH3 oo0]  .006 | 0.22 -0.06
28 [Borate {mg/L) H3BO3 0.00 Zinc Sulfide
29 |TDS (Measured) (mg/ly 72781
30 JCalc. Density (STP) (g/m) 1.03s| 1.051 1.050 1.045] 1.045] 1,047 Calelum Nuoride
31 |CO, Gas Analysis (%) 15.97] 18.76] 2241] 35.53 33.75( 26.16
32 [H,S Gas Analysis*** [ 0,0289) 0,0292] 0,0296] 0.0306] 0.0151| 0.0269 1ton Carbonate
33 |Total H2Saq (mgH251) 1.00) 1.00 | 1.00] 0.50{ 0.90 074 | w51 023
34 |pH, measured (STF) pH 5,67 5.76 5.72 s.54] 5,55] 5.63 Inhibitor needed {mp/L)
COZ0or AR Calcite NTMP
Choose one option]1-pH+Alk,
a5 to calculate SI22-CO2%+pH of of ) of [
36 |Gas/day(thousand cf/day) (MctiD) | | _I [ 0.00 0.00
37| 0WDay {B/D) | | il i i] | Barite BHPMP
38 |Water/Day {(B/D) 100) 100 100 100 100] 500 0.00 0.00
39 JFor mixed brines, enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H40-H43) (Enter H40-H43) pH
[ 40 finitial T (F} 56.0] 7L0] 70.0) 41,0 9,0 60,0 5,69 | 5.60
41 |Final T i3] 66.0] 71.0] 700 410 49.0 89.0 Viscosity (CentiPoise)
42 Jinitial P (psia) 250 25.0] 250 25.0) 25.0) 25.0 1196 | 0.826
43 |Final P (psiz) 250 15.0] 35.0 25,0 25,0 120.0 Heat Capacity (calmlC)
44 |Use TP on Calcite sheet? J1-Yes,0-No 0.955 | 0.959
45 [API Oil Grav. APl grav. 30.00 Inkibitor needed (m
46 |Gas Sp.Grav. Sp;Grav. 1,60, Gypsum HDTMP
47 [MeOHDay {B/D} 1] | 0.00 0.00
48 |MEG/MDay {B/D) of 0] Anhydrite HOTMP
49 |Conc. Multiplier 0.00 0.00
50 [H* (Strong acid) * (N)
51 [OH" (Strong base) ! (N)
52 |Quality Control Checks at STP;
53 |H,S Gas (%)
54 |Total H2Saq (STP) {mpH28/)
85 |pH Calculated (pH)
56 |PCO2 Calculated (%)
57 |Alkalinity Caclulated (mg/D) as HCO3|
58 |ECatlons= (equiv.l)
59 |EAnions= {equiv.l)
60 [Cale TDS= (mg/D)
61 |Inhibitor Sefection Input Unit # Inhibitor JUnil Converter {(From metric to English)
62 |Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From Unit Value To Unit Value
63 |Have ScaleSofiPitzer 2 BHPMP °C 80 °F 176
64 pick Inhibitor for you?) 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m’ 100 i3 3,531
65 Il No, inhibitor # is: 4 # 4 DTPMP m’ 100 bbI(42 US gal) 529
66 JIr you setect Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 17 inhibitor # is; 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
&8 % of 17 inhibitor Is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psia 193
69 2™ iahibitor # is: 2 4 3 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bbi(42 US gal) 238
70 |Display act. coefs? 0 1-Yes;0-No g Average Liters 10,000 bhl(42 US gal) 63
7 10 Mixed

Input




Saturation Index Calculations
Champion Technologies, Inc.
{Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1

Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
[Magnesium 1096 872 1200 853 858 865
Barium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36289 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure {psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

BARTLESVILLE

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

BARTLESVILLE

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS}):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED

581 - 583

496 - 500

485 - 489

714 - 722

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

0 MCFPD:
0 MCFPD:
0 MCFPD:
3 MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

2.12

2.12

2.12

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

G|

20




. =

COMFIDENTLAL <magomommoncams™  ORIG i o
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE "{ (10

Operatar: License # _39544 API No, 15 - 15-133-27283-0000
ama: _uest Cherokee, LLC County: Messho
Address: 211 W. 14th Street — - -SW.NE goc, 10 Twp. 28 s R [#]East[Jwest
CiyStateizip: Chanute, KS 66720 \M\N’_ 1980 foet from S /(N Wcircis one) Line of Section
Purchaser:_Bluestem Pipeline, LLC ﬂﬁ&ﬁ\@E 1980 fest from E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jennifer R Ammant? ™ PPL I} ?& Foolages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comer:
Phene: (820 ) 4319500 Al = (cicleons) \NE ) SE NW  SW
Contractor: Name: _1°D Q-‘ﬂ\\@@ Lease Name: _Min, Mariam L. well #:10-1
Licanse: 33837 Fiatd Name: Cherokee Basin CBM
Walisite Geologist: Ken Recoy Producing Formation: Multiple
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 973 Kelly Bushing: nfa
Y NowWal Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 1040 Piug Back Total Depth:_1026
il SwD sIow Temp. Abd. Amourt of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 205 Feat

L Gas ENHR SIGW Muttiple Stage Cementing Cotlar Usad? [OYes [/]No

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yas, show depth set Foot
It Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Attarnate Il complation, cement circulated from 1026
Operator: i feot depth to_Suriace w140 sx emt.
Walt Nama:
Original Comp.Date;____ Orignal Total Depth: ?DT:',?,,ST:;::"",?E? ::,,ﬁ:: :::GM EW é -l 3 07
—...Despening ____ Re-pert. Conv. to Eqhr/SWD Chioride content ppm  Fluidvalume___ bbis

Plug Back Piug Back Total Depth Dewatering methed used
——— Commingled Docket No Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
— Dual Completion Docket No.
— Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name:
191907 12-24.07 12.26.07 Lease Name: - Licensae No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Gomplation Date o7 Quarter Sec Twp S R [JEast[] west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date CGounty: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-105 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will ba held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (ses rute 82-3-
107 for confidantiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requiremants of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and carrect to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY
Titte:_New WelfDevelopment Coardinator Date: 4/11/08 V Latter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this \‘Tﬁ-" day of Oi _?)'U;b . '/ I Denled, Yos [] Date:
S —Z__ Wireline Log Racelved RECEIVED
20 ) _____ Geolog!st Report Received SAS CORPORATION GOMMisstc

Notary Pubrfo@mm&u.m&__— UIC Dlstribation APR 1 4 ?
Date Commission Expires: Y- 20)D WN ]
Notary Puhlic-Sla!ao{Kansﬂ CUNSERVATION DIvision

L My Appt. Expires B~ L~ Y © WICHITA, Ks




Operator Nama; Quest Cherokee, LLC

Slac_10

Side Two

Leass Nama: Mih, Mariam L.

Well #: 10-1

Twp.

2B

s. R18

]East {west

County: _Neosho

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detall ali cores. Report all final coples of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, ime too! open and closed, flowing and shul-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperaturs, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, aleng with final chart{s). Attach extra shest if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [[Yes [No Log Formation (Top), Dapth and Datum []Sampte
(Atlach Additianal Sheets)
Nama Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [lves [INo See attached
Coras Taken OYes [No
Electric Log Run [(OJyes [[INe
(Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run:
Compensated Density Neutron Log
Dual Induction Log
CASING RECORD [ | New [ ]Used
Aeport all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, ete.
: Sizo Hole Size Casing Weight Settin; Type of 1 Sacks Type and Parcent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.0, Lbs. JFL Deptt. Cement Used Addilives
Surface 12-1/4 8-5/8" 22 205 A" 5
Production 6-3/4 4112 10.5 1026 “A” 140
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Doy
e Tor ng‘m Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
— Plug Ot Zone
Shots Per Foot FERFORATION RECCAD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squaeze Record
0 o0 Specity Footage of Each Intarvad Perforated (Amoumt and Kind ot Material Ussd) Depth
4 9056-906/853-855/847-849 B0 15KMCLa 475tie %] watar, T74bde wetwr w2 KC1. Bockde, T2008 2040w | £06-006/353-855
B47-849
4 640-642/606-609/581-583 SO 1RHE ey 50, 2k e, BT ket 20 KL, Blockde, 8500 MU0 wared | BAD-5A2608-605
581-583
4 496-500/485-489 4000a 1FRHCLu! AQsbty 2kl wate, 7100k vt wf 2% W2, Thccirin, E200 20640 sand | 4896-500485.429
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Linar Run
2-3/8" 948 na [ves No
Date of First, Resumard Production, SWD or Enhr, Producing Mathod
2-14-08 [ Fiowing (/i Pumping [ aasLit {7 Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oit Bbls, Gas Mcf Water Bhis, Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Por 24 Hours nia 8.9 mof 51.4 bbls
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETICN Production Interval
[MJvented Sold | Usedonlease {7 Open Hole

(I vented, Submil ACO-18.}

L] Other fspectsy)

] Pert. r_/:] Dually Comp. ] commingled




BEFCAE THE STATE CORPORA-
TION COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING

APPLICATION

RE: In the Maiter of Postrock Mid-
continent Producifon, LLC AppS-
catlen for Commingling of Produe-
ticn In the Mih, Mariam L 10-1 (o~
caled in Heosho County, Kansas.

TO: Al Oit & Gas Producers, Un-
leased Mineral Interest Qwners,
Landowners, and all persons
whomever ’

You, and each of you, are hereby
notifled that Postrock Midconti-
nent Preduction, LLC has flled an
epplication to commingle the Rlver-
tan, Neutral, Rowe, Bartleaville,
Fleming, Crowshurg, Bevier,
Mulky and Summit praducing lor-
mations al the Mih, Marlam L 10-1,
located In the SW NE,
£10-T2585-R18E, Approximately
1982 FNL & 1078 FEL, Neosho
County, Kansas.

Any persons who cbject io or pro-
test thls appifcation shall be re-
quired 1o flle thelr oblections or pro-
test with the Consetvatlon Division
of tha State Corporation Commis-
gion of the Stato of Kansas within
fifle=n {15} days Trom the date.of

this publicalion. These protesis .

ehall be fhed pursuant to Commis-
ston regulations and musl siate
specific reasons why granting the
application may causs waste, vio-
tate comalative rghts or pallute the
nalural ragources of the State of
Kangas.

All persons interested or concemed
shall teke notice of the foregeing
and shall govern themselvas ao-
cordingly. ANl person and/or com-
panes wishing to protest this appll-
catlon are required to file 2 wiitten
protest with the Conservalion Divi-
sioh of the Kansas Oil and Gas
Commission.

Upon the recelpt of any protes, the
Commission wil convene a hearing
and protestants Wil be expected to
anter an appsaranes sither through
praper legal counsel or as Individu-
als, appearing ¢n their own behalf.

Postrock Midcontinent
Praduction, LLC
210 Park Avenue, Sulte 2760
Oklahoma Clty, Oklahoma 73102
(305} 860-7704

S —C——y

> Affidavit of Publication 4

STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, ss:

Rhonda Howerter, being first duly sworn,

deposes and says: That she is Classified Manager

of THE CHANUTE TRIBUNE, a daily newspaper printed
in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general
circulation in Neosho County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a daily basis in Neosho County, Kansas, and
that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal
publication.

Said newspaper is a daily published at least weekly 50
times a year: has been so published continuzously and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitted at the post office of Chanute, in said
county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was
published in the regular and entire issue of said newspa-

per for | equemive ¥4 N0 |, the first publication
thereof being made as aforesaid on the (N  day of

2012, wia subsequent publications being made on the fol-
lowing dates:

,2012 , 2012

,2012 , 2012

My commission expires: January 9, 2015

Printer’s Fee woerrevmnenn . $_03. 30)
Affidavit, Notary’s Fee........ $__300
Additional Copies ....ccruernn $

Total Publication Fees ...... $tolo. 3D ;

SHANNAL, GUIOT
Notary Pubiic - Siate of Kansas
My Appl. Expires /-G ./ S




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 85,
County of Sedgwick !

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith; That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuousty and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior io the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at Lthe United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
teliglous of fraternal publication and that » notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Bagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said nolice was

made as aforesaid on the_LSt of

une Ap. 2012, wim

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are truc,

Subsctibed and sworn to before me this

15t day of June, 2012

4}

PENNY L. CASE

EEEFl Notary Public - Sfate of Kansas

My Appl. Expires =51 3.8 /iof
f

7

Duéif’wfl A 76 /)/uG A

Notary Public Sedgﬁvick County; Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $132.40




Affidavit of Notlce Served

Ra: Application for:

——

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACO-4

Well Name: MIH, MARIAM L 10-1

SWNE 810-T28S-R19E

Legal Location:

The undersigned hersby certificales that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 29TH of JUNE

2012

Noia: A copy of this affidavil must be served as a parf of the applicafion.

Name

CONLEY ENERGY CORP
LARUE, FLETA M

I further altes! thal nolice of the filing of this application was published In the CHANUTE TRIBUNE

of_NEOSHO

, a true and correct capy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailad to the following parties:

Address (Ailach additiana! sheels if necessaty)

6329 E DELCOA AVE, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85254

12015 180TH RD, ERIE, KS 66733

, ihe official counly publication

counly. A copy of the affidavil of thls publication Is attached.

20TH _ goyor JUNE

Signed this

2012

\n _ DENISEV VENNE
1 ngFlclAL' MY COMMISSION EX?#E&S
BAL Juy 1, 2012

kd and swarn lo befare me this

28TH

JUNE . 2012

day of

Nolaky Public

My Commission Expires:

==/




MIH, MARIAM L 10-1 - APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

C— ——1

Offsef Operafors, Unleased Miineral Qwners and Landowners acreage
{Altach additional sheels if necessary)
Name: Legal Daseriplion of Leasehoeld:

SEE ATTACHED

L hereby ceriify thal tha statements made heraln are true and correct fo the bes! of my knowledge and belief,

e . ‘ /‘ -
Applicant grDu y 4l rized Agenf
29TH 4oy o JUNE 2012

Subscribed and sworn before me his

DENISE V. VENNERAK -
MY COMMISSION ExPir+: Z -
July 1, 2012

i Nol
T My Commissfon Expires: 7’- '—'// 2

Rt




MIH, MARIAM L 10-1
OFFSET OPERATORS, UNLEASED MINERAL OWNERS AND LANDOWNERS ACREAGE

SPOT LEGAL LOCATION CURR_OPERA

E2 SW NwW S10-T28S-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
N2 SW NwW §10-T285-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
sw §10-T285-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
N2 SwW $10-T285-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
$2 52 NwW $10-T28S-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
NW SE §10-T28S-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
N2 SE S10-T28S-R19E Conley Energy Corp.
NW SW NESE 510-T28S-R1SE Conley Energy Corp.
NW NW SESE  S10-T285-R1SE Conley Energy Corp.

SW NE SE 510-1285-R19E Conley Energy Corp.




e ,4- *n, u*
Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building a I I S aS
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission

Phone: 314-337-6200
Fax: 316-337-6211
http://keeks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 18, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Okiahoma City, OK 73102

RE:  Approved Commingling CO071212
Mih, Mariam L. 10-1, Sec.10-T28S-R19E, Neosho County
APl No. 15-133-27293-00-01

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Sam Brownback, Governor

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the KCC on July 2,
2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed

within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed 100

BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow (AOF).

Commingling 1D number CO71212 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number for
well completion reports {(ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



NW & tract in SW OF 10
LARUE, FLETA M
12015 180TH RO
ERIE XS 66733




